
’00 FSL Baseball Overall Schedule and Results 
Date Teams 

* Indicates FSL game Winner Score 

Wed March 22 ANC vs Perkiomen Perkiomen 6-15 
Thu March 23 GFS vs Shipley GFS 8-2 
Tue March 28 ANC vs Solebury School ANC 6-1 

Tue March 28 MFS vs Westampton Tech   

Thu March 30 MFS vs Burlington City   

Fri March 31 ANC vs Valley Forge ANC 6-1 
Sat April 1 GS vs Bristol GS 6-5 
Sat April 1 ANC vs Perkiomen Perkiomen 1-11 
Mon April 3 GS vs Solebury GS 13-3 
Tue April 4 *ANC vs GFS GFS 1-8 
Tue April 4 FSS vs Valley Forge Valley Forge 1-9 

Tue April 4 WTN vs Sanford   
Tue April 4 FCS vs Devon Prep FCS 9-6 
Tue April 4 GS vs Princeton Day   

Wed April 5 FSS vs Akiba FSS 12-4 
Wed April 5 GFS vs PhilMont Academby GFS 16-8 
Wed April 5 AFS vs Valley Forge   

Wed April 5 MFS vs Life Center MFS 18-1 
Thu April 6 WTN vs Wilmington Friends WTN 14-2 
Fri April 7 *ANC vs FCS FCS 0-11 
Fri April 7 *FSS vs GFS GFS 1-6 
Fri April 7 *MFS vs AFS AFS 1-7 
Sat April 8 WTN vs St. Andrews St. Andrews 1-14 
Sat April 8 WTN vs Tower Hill Tower Hill 2-13 
Sat April 8 FCS vs Episcopal Episcopal 0-14 
Sat April 8 GS vs Calvary Christian GS 7-6 

Tue April 11 *ANC vs AFS ANC 7-4 
Tue April 11 *WTN vs GFS GFS 4-7 
Tue April 11 *FCS vs MFS FCS 7-3 
Tue April 11 *GS vs FSS GS 10-0 

Wed April 12 AFS vs Jenkintown   

Thu April 13 *FSS vs WTN WTN 12-19 
Thu April 13 GS vs Pennington Pennington 3-4 
Fri April 14 *GFS vs GS GFS 4-2 
Fri April 14 *AFS vs FCS AFS 5-4 
Fri April 14 *MFS vs ANC MFS 3-1 
Fri April 14 FSS vs Mercy   

Sat April 15 WTN vs Valley Forge   

Mon April 17 ANC vs Hun School   

Tue April 18 *FSS vs MFS MFS 1-13 
Tue April 18 *AFS vs GFS GFS 0-6 
Tue April 18 WTN vs Tatnall Tatnall 3-13 
Tue April 18 *GS vs FCS GS 5-2 

Wed April 19 GS vs Valley Forge   

Date Teams 
* Indicates FSL game Winner Score 

Thu April 20 *WTN vs MFS MFS 4-12 
Thu April 20 AFS vs Solebury   

Thu April 20 *FCS vs FSS FCS 16-1 
Thu April 20 GS vs Chestnut Hill Chestnut Hill 0-3 
Tue April 25 *FSS vs AFS AFS 4-5 
Tue April 25 *GFS vs MFS GFS 13-3 
Tue April 25 *WTN vs FCS WTN 12-2 
Tue April 25 *GS vs ANC ANC 1-8 
Wed April 26 FSS vs Shipley Shipley 3-4 
Thu April 27 *WTN vs ANC ANC 13-15 
Fri April 28 *ANC vs FSS ANC 9-0 
Fri April 28 *GFS vs FCS GFS 9-2 
Fri April 28 *AFS vs WTN WTN 5-6 
Fri April 28 *MFS vs GS GS 2-8 
Mon May 1 FCS vs Malvern Prep Malvern Prep 8-12 

Mon May 1 MFS vs Burlington City   

Mon May 1 GS vs Lower Moreland   

Tue May 2 *GFS vs FSS GFS 8-7 
Tue May 2 *AFS vs MFS MFS 12-16 
Tue May 2 *GS vs WTN GS 7-2 
Wed May 3 GFS vs Chestunut Hill Chestnut Hill 0-4 
Thu May 4 *FSS vs GS GS 0-18 
Thu May 4 *AFS vs ANC ANC 7-13 
Thu May 4 *MFS vs FCS FCS 6-9 
Fri May 5 *GFS vs WTN GFS 6-2 
Sat May 6 *FCS vs ANC FCS 11-6 
Sat May 6 GS vs Perkiomen Perkiomen 0-10 
Mon May 8 *WTN vs FSS WTN 14-4 
Tue May 9 *ANC vs MFS MFS 2-4 
Tue May 9 *FCS vs AFS FCS 4-2 
Tue May 9 WTN vs Sanford   

Tue May 9 *GS vs GFS GS 10-5 

Wed May 10 ANC vs Chestnut Hill   

Thu May 11 GFS vs Episcopal Episcopal 3-15 
Thu May 11 *AFS vs GS AFS 3-13 
Thu May 11 FCS vs Valley Forge Valley Forge 8-16 
Fri May 12 FSS vs Kensington   

Fri May 12 MFS vs Kings Christian   

Fri May 12 *GS vs WTN GS 13-3 
Sat May 13 GFS vs GAMP GFS 7-3 

Sat May 13 GS vs Alumni   

Thu May 18 MFS vs St. James   

!


